SONANCE. | Auweea

Look for these model replacements for select PPX and PPX-M products.

LEGACY POWERPIPE SERIES

USED TO BUY
PP MODELS

INDOOR

PP6-M
PP8-M
PP10
PP12
PP12-2
PP15

MARINE GRADE

POWERPIPE X SERIES

NOW YOU BUY
PPX MODELS

SONANCE

INDOOR

PPX8
PPX8
PPX10
PPX12
PPX15
PPX15

s

MARINE GRADE (COMING SOON!)

PP6-M
PP8-M
PP10-M
PP12-M
PP12-2-M
PP15-M

BANDPASS SUBWOOFER

BPS6
BPS8

PPX8-M
PPX8-M
PPX10-M
PPX12-M
PPX15-M
PPX15-M

INDOOR

PPX8
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